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Women / 5 / Younger
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

AnnMarie Gonzalez5012
Champion

8.950 9.225 9.5009.400 37.075
3 3 1 2 1 

1 

Kayla Nguyen5024
International

8.675 9.425 9.3509.300 36.750
9 1 2 5T 2 

2 

Madisyn Anyimi5048
Technique

9.100 8.750 9.4759.125 36.450
1 5T 4 3 3 

3 

Angela Petersen5029
International

8.475 9.275 9.4009.175 36.325
12 2 3 4 4 

4 

Jordyn Caulfield5037
Technique

8.850 8.875 9.0508.700 35.475
4T 4 7 9 5 

5 

Brooke Terry5078
Southern Oregon

8.725 8.750 9.5508.225 35.250
7 5T 11 1 6 

6 

Lianne Huber5033
Oroville

9.050 8.300 9.1008.725 35.175
2 10 6 8 7 

7 

Neela Piper5055
Technique

8.850 8.625 9.1508.325 34.950
4T 8T 9 7 8 

8 

Karly Souto5020
Extreme

8.850 8.250 9.3508.400 34.850
4T 11 8 5T 9 

9 

McKenzie Sheufelt5027
International

8.500 8.050 9.0258.900 34.475
11 12 5 10 10 

10 

Cate Migliori5011
Champion

8.400 8.625 8.8508.250 34.125
13 8T 10 12 11 

11 

Kayleigh Gonzalez5013
Champion

8.575 8.650 8.9757.900 34.100
10 7 12 11 12 

12 

KayLynne Turner5034
Oroville

8.700 7.700 8.6507.850 32.900
8 13 13 13 13 

13 
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